Date

9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025

9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025

9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025

9/28/2025

Time
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:45 PM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

7:45 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 AM

Home Team Away Team Rink Pad Division
CT Ice Cats U10A1 Royals Girls Pro Skate NHL 10u Diamond
Stateline Hawks 10u AA MYHA 10U Pro Skate NHL 10u Diamond
Team Long Island 10UAA JRF 10UAA Pro Skate Olympic 10u Diamond
NY Dynamo 10U Girls CT Ice Cats U10A Pro Skate NHL 10u Diamond
MYHA 10U CT Ice Cats U10A1 Pro Skate NHL 10u Diamond
Royals Girls Stateline Hawks 10u AA Pro Skate Olympic 10u Diamond
JRF 10UAA NY Dynamo 10U Girls Pro Skate NHL 10u Diamond
CT Ice Cats U10A Team Long Island 10UAA Pro Skate Olympic 10u Diamond
NY Dynamo 10U Girls CT Ice Cats U10A1 Pro Skate NHL 10u Diamond
Team Long Island 10UAA MYHA 10U Pro Skate Olympic 10u Diamond
CT Ice Cats U10A Royals Girls Pro Skate NHL 10u Diamond
JRF 10UAA Stateline Hawks 10u AA Pro Skate Olympic 10u Diamond
MYHA 10U NY Dynamo 10U Girls Pro Skate NHL 10u Diamond
Royals Girls Team Long Island 10UAA Pro Skate Olympic 10u Diamond
Stateline Hawks 10u AA CT Ice Cats U10A Pro Skate NHL 10u Diamond
CT Ice Cats U10A1 JRF 10UAA Pro Skate Olympic 10u Diamond
PTL South Jersey Monarchs 10U Pro Skate Olympic 10u Platinum
York Lady Devils 10U NJ Bandits 10U Ice Land Black Bear  10u Platinum
Potomac Lady Patriots New York Islanders Ice Land Black Bear 10u Platinum
CT Ice Cats U10B JRF 10UA Ice Land Black Bear ~ 10u Platinum
10U NJ Jets Girls Snider Hockey 10u Ice Land Black Bear  10u Platinum
STJ 10U Girls PTL Ice Land Black Bear  10u Platinum
New York Islanders York Lady Devils 10U Ice Land Phantoms 10u Platinum
South Jersey Monarchs 10U NJ Bandits 10U Pro Skate Olympic 10u Platinum
Snider Hockey 10u CT Ice Cats U10B Ice Land Black Bear 10u Platinum
JRF 10UA Potomac Lady Patriots Ice Land Phantoms 10u Platinum
STJ 10U Girls 10U NJ Jets Girls Ice Land Black Bear  10u Platinum
Snider Hockey 10u York Lady Devils 10U Ice Land Black Bear  10u Platinum




9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM

CT Ice Cats U10B

PTL

South Jersey Monarchs 10U

New York Islanders

Potomac Lady Patriots

10U NJ Jets Girls

NJ Bandits 10U

STJ 10U Girls

York Lady Devils 10U

JRF 10UA

PTL

Snider Hockey 10u

10U NJ Jets Girls

CT Ice Cats U10B

NJ Bandits 10U

Potomac Lady Patriots

New York Islanders

STJ 10U Girls

JRF 10UA

South Jersey Monarchs 10U

Ice Land
Ice Land
Ice Land
Ice Land
Ice Land
Pro Skate
Ice Land
Ice Land
Ice Land
Ice Land

Phantoms
Black Bear
Phantoms
Black Bear
Black Bear
Olympic
Phantoms
Black Bear
Phantoms
Black Bear

10u Platinum
10u Platinum
10u Platinum
10u Platinum
10u Platinum
10u Platinum
10u Platinum
10u Platinum
10u Platinum
10u Platinum



